
Part Number Part Description Stock on hand

66446 SWITCH ROTARY 1
67667 V BELT 3
67669 V BELT 1
67865 CONNECTOR 8
68332 PRESSURE PIECE 2
69659 RING 1
69816 LENS 4
71903 FIXING PLATE 3
71933 PLATE 4
82662 ADJUSTING SCREW 1
85035 FIXING BRACKET 1
85060 BLANKING PLATE 1
85779 BUSH 3
86736 SWITCH 12
90183 SEALING RING 6
94198 GASKET 4
94207 GASKET FLANGE 12
96098 CAP 1
96099 CAP 1
98458 SEALING 2
98506 GASKET 3
106684 DISTANCE BUSH 1
106685 RUBBER 2
107233 NUT 4
110829 SPRING 5
113589 HANDBRAKE CABLE 3
113934 SCREW COUPLING 2
115262 JOINT 1
115722 SWITCH 1
119036 Bulb round Ba9s 24
119136 WASHER COPPER 37
119238 SCREW 5
119367 SNAP RING 4
119386 Bulb round Ba15s 15
124381 9
124399 NUT 1
147120 SEAL RING 70
169507 NUT 21
202817 WASHER PLAIN 82
202864 LUBRICATOR 11
202950 WASHER PLAIN 26
206787 RING 50
211902 PIPECLIP TWIN 9
214024 PLUG SEAL. MTR. F. 3
221214 BALL 11
221659 GASKET 1
226481 OLIVE 5
226482 OLIVE 3
226483 NUT 10

For more info contact: John Spink - john.spink@pelican-eng.co.uk

Selflocking nut

mailto:john.spink@pelican-eng.co.uk


226492 NUT LOCK 8
226566 ADAPTOR 3
226575 BEARING 2
226599 KEY WOODRUFF 15
229032 DISC 4
229198 NUT.SELF LOCK 1
232055 BOLT BANJO 4
240559 BOLT BANJO 1
241144 O RING 2
241513 NUT 5
241594 BUSH 7
241872 O RING 6
245187 VALVE OVERFLOW 1
251277 20
251483 BOLT HEX. METRIC 23
251484 BOLT 21
251603 45
251623 48
251626 13
251627 19
251743 SPRING PIN 21
251824 CLEVIS PIN 9
251837 DOWEL 9
251856 SPLIT.PIN 35
251878 SPLIT PIN 20
251940 WASHER LOCK 100
251981 CIRCLIP 1
252523 BOLT BANJO 1
252727 WASHER 7
268045 BLOCK 1
269356 COUPLING PIECE 1
272627 NUT HEX. METRIC 33
273077 RING SEALING 18
274315 WASHER PLAIN 9
274651 BLOCK 2
279330 WASHER 1
279634 Clamping strap 1
282812 BOLT HEXAGON 1
282813 BOLT 1
285456 S/S COUPLING PIECE 4
286175 CLIP 7
286369 BOLT 1
286580 NUT 1
288491 S/S CAP FILLER 1
290825 BLOCK 2
293315 PLATE 3
296645 CAP,PROTECT 1
297208 BOLT HEX. METRIC 8
302695 CIRCLIP                    DSW 1
311081 BOLT 4
311224 BOLT 7
324066 BATTERY CLAMP 3
324067 Battery clamp 1
325071 LUBRICATOR 12

Hex.nut metric

Hex.screw metr.
Hex.screw metric
Hex.screw metric
Hex.screw metric



325124 WASHER PLAIN 42
325212 WASHER 16
325321 OIL.SEAL 2
325421 WASHER PLAIN 35
326953 PLUG 1
329861 PIN 6
331327 WASHER COPPER 78
345817 LUBRICATOR 1
365453 SILENTBLOCK 1
367796 SEAL 6
368992 COUPLING PIECE 1
369226 COUPLING PIECE 1
373003 ELBOW 1
378313 STUD METRIC 4
384576 SPRING CLIP 5
384604 SPRING CLIP 2
385785 BRACKET,OMEGA 1
386519 CONNECTOR 1
388543 CAP,COVER 1
388698 CAP 4
389221 FITTED BOLT 1
390456 O RING 8
390789 CAP 1
391172 WASHER 1
393348 LENS 3
394012 LOCKPLATE 10
487203 O RING 6
492112 S/S SILENT BLOCK 3
515649 PLATE 5
515912 RELAY 4
520813 CONNECTOR PIEC. 12
520816 ELEC.CONNECTION 2
522160 HOSE CLIP 13
523873 NUT 2
536637 GROMMET 2
537162 MALE NUT 15
537163 Seal Ring for Q/R coup 7
537181 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
541050 PLUG 4
541285 NUT 6
547744 PLUG 3
550457 SNAPRING 4
556368 SOCKET 9
558727 GASKET 1
559808 RING.O 7
587804 HOSE CLIP 23
589162 RING O 45
591192 O RING 53
592254 BRACKET,FIXING- 1
592405 BOLT HEXAGON 6
613842 THREAD ADAPTOR M22 x 1.5mm 1
613842 THREAD ADAPTOR M22 x 1.5mm 1
613842 THREAD ADAPTOR M22 x 1.5mm 6
622041 NUT U-BOLT 7



624107 STOP 1
624110 BUSH 3
624113 GLAND 12
626872 HUB CAP 1
629678 DIODE 1
633242 TUBE SUPPORT 6mm 21
633243 TUBE SUPPORT - 8MM 59
633245 RING CLAMPING 1
633246 CLAMP RING 12mm 1
638058 LINKAGE KIT 1
641946 O-RING 7
649254 SLEEVE 9 x 15mm 1
649878 O RING 15
655070 BANJO HOUSING 1
657036 WASHER 10
660926 SEALING RING 2
661173 NUT 1
665346 GROMMET 3
667240 WASHER 2
673433 SCREW,COUNTH. 5
674630 SPRINGWASHER 17
682602 KIT 1
682602 KIT 1
682602 KIT 1
682602 KIT 4
682604 KIT MOUNTING 1
682604 KIT MOUNTING 1
682604 KIT MOUNTING 1
682608 S/S MOUNTING KIT 1
683590 Repair kit 3
689198 RING GUIDE 1
689444 CAGE ROLLER 1
689446 CIRCLIP 1
689470 PAD SLIDING 2
689487 SPRING 1
689814 SLEEVE 1
689937 PIN 2
692228 SPRING 3
692262 O RING 3
693360 Counter fork 1
694277 DIAPHRAGM T30 (LS) 1
694347 O RING 1
696994 BUSH 4
696994 BUSH 4
699212 RETAINER 1
699488 NUT,SELF LOCK 6
699613 GASKET 1
699733 PACKING 1
699794 COVER SEALING 1
699855 SEAL 6
701568 BRACKET 5
740030 BUSH 1
753597 WASHER COPPER 6
753634 GASKET 7



761099 O-RING 2
764403 LOCKING CAM 1
824313 WASHER 7
865203 BLANKING PLUG (M16x1.5) 10
865204 BLANKING PLUG (M22x1.5) 3
865204 BLANKING PLUG (M22x1.5) 10
865237 THRUST RING - M12 53
865251 BULKHEAD STUD - STRAIGHT 10MM 2
865297 CUTTING RING 10MM 2
865300 CUTTING RING 8MM 10
865308 THREAD ADAPTOR M16X1.5 M22X1.5 10
865308 THREAD ADAPTOR M16X1.5 M22X1.5 11
865509 STEM REDUCER 8MM - 6MM OD 8
865513 PLUG 6MM OD 10
865515 PLUG 10MM OD 10
865516 PLUG 12MM OD 10
865563 M16-M16-M22 BULKHEAD 2
865633 VALVE QR 4 PORT M16 1
865634 VALVE QR 4 PORT M22 1
865648 TILT DRAIN VALVE 1/2in 3
865726 RUBBER AIR HOSE 3/8in (60Ft) 3
865777 REFLECTOR - AMBER-BOLT ON 10
865777 REFLECTOR - AMBER-BOLT ON 10
865778 REFLECTOR-RED-Sq-BOLT ON 29
865782 REFLECTOR-PENDANT 15
865785 REFLECTOR-RED-SELF ADHESIVE 10
865793 WHEEL NUT INDICATOR (40mm) 40
865793 WHEEL NUT INDICATOR (40mm) 100
865849 TANDEM BRIDGE WING 2
865863 MUDGUARD 8
865867 MUDGUARD 2
865874 MUDGUARD 4
865874 MUDGUARD 5
865922 2
865922 6
865989 FASTENER ASSEMBLY 3
866037 STRAIGHT STAY 48 X 680 MM 1
866090 RUBBER TENSIONER (180 MM) 2
866092 KING PIN - BOLT UNDER - 2INCH 2
866111 GUDGEON BOLT-ON 1/2IN SELF CLR 10
866114 TAILBOARD LUG -3/4in DIA 1
866147 SPRING COTTER 7
866157 SPRING COTTER 9
866166 TENSION END 9
866207 DOOR RETAINER LH 1
866215 FENDER D 2550x85x90 1
866215 FENDER D 2550x85x90 2
866219 RUBBER BUFFER 3
866224 ANTI-SAIL BAR ( 460 X 838 ) 1
866315 SLACK ADJUSTER 1
866496 MARKER LAMP - SIDE 4
866499 MARKER LAMP - GREEN 1
866500 MARKER LAMP - SIDE 2
866501 MARKER LAMP - SIDE / IND. 2

Fender Trp
Fender Trp



866514 MARKER LAMP (DP) 1
866547 REAR LAMP 2
866552 LENS - REAR / STOP 2
866554 LENS - AMBER 1
866557 LENS - CLEAR 1
866564 LENS - AMBER 1
866564 LENS - AMBER 2
866567 LENS - CLEAR 5
866579 LENS - CLEAR 2
866641 BULBHOLDER (SP) 2
866694 REAR LAMP CLEAR 1
866694 REAR LAMP CLEAR 2
866723 PROTECTIVE BOOT 1
866738 BEACON-AMBER 3 & 1 BOLT BULK 1
866907 SLEEVE 5
866919 FITTING KIT (AIR BAG) 2
867007 FITTING KIT 1
867135 HEIGHT INDICATOR - IMPERIAL 1
867204 S/S SPRINGBRAKE T16/24 1
867218 S/S HANDLE 1
867232 MARKER LAMP - REAR 1
867301 KIT - DOOR LOCK GEAR 2
867391 ELBOW M22 (MALE/FEMALE) 1
867438 REAR LAMP 1
867475 SIDE MARKER LAMP 2
867569 Glass 3
867569 Glass 4
867674 LED POD UNIT (RH) ECOPOINT 1
867863 FITTING KIT 6
867865 FITTING KIT 4
867894 LENS 1
867989 CHECKLINK (38MM) TURQUOISE 2
868114 NUT 8
868129 WASHER (NLA) 10
868151 GASKET (HUB CAP) 3
868366 LENS 2
868367 LENS 1
871032 Tension spring 1
871127 S/S BATTERY LR20/2BP 1.5 V 4
871143 S/S Battery 7
871165 S/S BATTERY  3V 75MAH 3
871345 STAY - STRAIGHT 1
871423 STRAIGHT CONN. 12MM M12 3
871442 STRAIGHT CONN. 8MM 6MM 5
871539 ELBOW FEMALE TO MALE M22 1
871579 MARKER LAMP - SIDE 5
871641 EBS COIL (4.0MTR) 1
872895 MARKER LAMP - REAR (LED) 1
872957 Stop/tail light 1
872971 LAMP - INDICATOR 2
873006 MARKER LAMP REAR 1
873019 LENS - RED 5
873022 LENS 1
873068 LAMP 2



873381 LENS - AMBER (LH) 2
873498 LENS  ASSY. 3
873538 PARKING SOCKET EBS/ABS 2
873705 BRACKET - VERTICAL 6
873738 Stop/tail light NLA (USE 0873739) 1
873774 REAR LAMP 1
873852 MARKER LAMP KIT - FRONT 1
874887 HEADLAMP GLASS MERCEDES 1
875220 LAMP - REAR  NLA 1
875290 LAMP - REAR 1
875503 BEACON 2
875722 LENS - AMBER 1
875823 LENS - CLEAR 6
875870 LENS (RH) 1
876404 Guide roller 2
877939 LAMP FEOM (LED) 1
877961 MARKER LAMP SIDE (LED) 2
877961 MARKER LAMP SIDE (LED) 3
877962 MARKER LAMP SIDE (LED) 1
877987 MARKER LAMP - REAR 1
879681 BRAKE CHAMBER 1
880612 DUST SHIELD ASSY. 2
881217 O RING 4
881217 O RING 5
882157 SPATS WING 1
882309 S/S RATCHET STRAP 3
882800 DISC 1
883468 REPAIR KIT 2
883927 B/HEAD CONN M16 X 1.5-M16 1.5 1
884531 STRAIGHT CONN M16x1.5-10x1 9
884531 STRAIGHT CONN M16x1.5-10x1 25
887999 Battery 12
889035 HUB CAP 1
892166 17
892256 26
893030 WASHER 4
1142152 BRAKE PAD 1
1195834 SEAL 7
1206590 PLUG - L CONNECTION 1
1206870 BRACKET EL.INST 1
1206902 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1212106 REPAIR KIT 2
1212108 REPAIR KIT 2
1228073 RING 1
1230672 BUSH 1
1231061 FLANGE BOLT 2
1231063 FLANGE BOLT 4
1231063 FLANGE BOLT 5
1232042 S/S Bulb round . 1
1232412 HOSE CLIP 1
1232979 HOSE CLIP 1
1234761 BUSH 8
1235400 DIAPHRAGM 2
1242955 O-RING 3

Selflocking nut
Selflocking nut



1243040 16MM Flange bolt 140MM long 9
1243044 NUT 11
1243048 FLANGE BOLT 3
1243051 Flange bolt 4
1243051 Flange bolt 5
1243056 FLANGE BOLT 2
1243060 Flange bolt 5
1243061 Flange bolt 3
1243071 FLANGE BOLT 4
1243072 FLANGE BOLT 19
1243073 Flange bolt 13
1243077 Flange bolt 30
1243078 FLANGE BOLT 10
1244482 GASKET 1
1244485 GASKET 1
1246838 OIL PIPE 9
1252107 BUMP STOP 1
1252256 S/S STOP BRACKET 1
1252262 GASKET 1
1252300 MUDFLAP - DAF 2
1253524 HOLDER                     FSW 2
1253619 O-RING 1
1253619 O-RING 1
1253619 O-RING 2
1257875 GASKET-GEARBOX 5
1258870 VIBRAT.DAMPER 1
1260321 LENS 1
1260324 LENS 1
1261349 WIPER ARM 1
1261641 ELEC.CONNECTION 2
1262588 CLAMPING PLATE 2
1262860 FIX.SPRING CLIP 4
1264794 BUSH  20-29 9 1
1267657 GUARD 1
1267710 SPACER 6
1269537 SET SCREW 6
1271385 SEAL 2
1274320 S/S OIL FILLER CAP 6
1276449 HEX.NUT METR.F. 1
1278138 PIN 2
1278139 PIN 3
1278484 HEAT SHIELD 1
1282636 LENS (HORN) 1
1283814 FIX.SPRING CLIP 2
1284167 SCREW 4
1285785 MOUNTING KIT 1
1287603 FIXING PLATE 1
1288123 CLAMP BOLT 1
1289516 STRAIGHT COUPLING 5
1289599 CONTROL ROD 1
1289601 CONTROL ROD 2
1289602 CONTROL ROD 2
1290846 FUSE 2
1290978 GASKET 2



1291085 PISTON 1
1291086 SEALING RING 1
1291087 SELFLOCK.NUT 1
1291089 O-RING 1
1291090 RETAINING RING 2
1291340 STOP BRACKET 1
1292579 GREASE 1
1293043 COVER,CAB 1
1293304 O-RING 10
1293316 PPC-STR.-MALE 1
1294096 PLAIN WASHER 1
1294364 BULB 17
1294870 EXPANSION NUT 18
1295120 SCREW 12
1295123 SCREW,HEXAL.REC 34
1295125 SCREW,HEXAL.REC 18
1295127 SCREW 38
1295128 SCREW 66
1295141 SCREW HEXAL.REC 77
1295235 PISTON 1
1295951 RETAINING RING 1
1296929 CARTRIDGE 10
1297620 O-RING 3
1297735 COOLANT HOSE 2
1299061 SCREW 26
1299097 SCREW 18
1299099 SCREW 21
1299104 SCREW 10
1299109 SCREW 6
1299118 SCREW 105
1299120 SCREW CSK.HEXAL 14
1299395 CLAMPING PIECE 2
1299645 SCREW 2
1299705 Flange bolt 5
1300086 BLANKING PLATE 1
1300720 LID 2
1300746 GROMMET 6
1300747 GROMMET 12
1301634 CYL.HEAD SCREW 3
1301962 CONNECTOR 17
1302703 MARKER LAMP 3
1302797 FIXING PLATE 1
1304097 MARKER LAMP - OUTLINE 8
1304098 LENS RED/CLEAR 9
1304110 REFLECTOR RED 9
1304111 REFLECTOR - AMBER ROUND 4
1304111 REFLECTOR - AMBER ROUND 10
1304116 REFLECTOR CLEAR 5
1304116 REFLECTOR CLEAR 7
1304576 FITTED BOLT 2
1304834 Bulb halogen H4 11
1304838 Bulb round Ba9s 51
1305001 STORAGE BOX 1
1305011 INSTR.PAN,ASSY 1



1305480 GUARD 1
1306009 CONNECTOR 6
1306010 ELEC.CONNECTION 22
1306073 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1306549 ELEMENT OIL FILTER 4
1306712 CONNECTOR 2
1306713 CONNECTOR 6
1306738 PLUG 1
1306970 Z BRACKET 1
1307192 O-RING 1
1307627 FILLER PIPE CAP 1
1307899 PANEL SWITCH 1
1308467 GUIDE 2
1308620 LID 1
1309112 BLANKING PLATE 1
1310644 CONTROL ROD 2
1310861 TIMING CASE GASKET 1
1311163 CONTROL ROD 1
1311228 CON.ROD BOLT 8
1311314 SECTION MATER. 1
1311322 SECTION MATER. 1
1311646 RIVET NUT 156
1311653 MOUNTING BRACKET 3
1311739 SILENCER BRAKE 1
1311929 LOCKING PLATE 1
1311930 FIXING PIPE 1
1312168 COVER PLATE 1
1312179 Cover plate 1
1312180 COVER PLATE 1
1312206 FIX.PLATE STRT 2
1312607 CONNECTOR 5
1313116 Flange bolt 10
1313119 FLANGE BOLT 50
1313121 FLANGE BOLT 9
1313122 Flange bolt 6
1313128 Flange bolt 1
1313141 Flange bolt 6
1313802 FIX.PLATE SQUAR 4
1313812 CONNECTOR 13
1313895 DIAPHRAGM T24 1
1314042 CLIP PANEL 15
1315077 ELEC.CONNECTION 3
1315311 MIRROR+FITTINGS 1
1315311 MIRROR+FITTINGS 1
1315733 L-BRACKET 1
1316503 CLIP,PANEL 16
1316599 FLANGE BOLT 1
1316697 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1316731 TIMING CASE GASKET 1
1317005 CONNECTOR PIEC. 40
1317007 CONNECTOR PIEC. 20
1317757 Panel switch 2
1317875 Flange bolt 16
1318137 REPAIR KIT 1



1318138 WIRING HARNESS 1
1318152 HEADLIGHT LENS 1
1318161 ADJUSTING SCREW 2
1318696 FILTER FUEL 1
1318935 WINDOWGUIDE 1
1320738 EXHAUST PIPE 1
1321052 FIX.PLATE,STRT 1
1321529 NUT 3
1322413 LENS 1
1322747 GUARD  CO 3
1322861 SHAFT 1
1322915 CONTROL ROD 1
1323269 STUD METRIC 1
1323628 PLUG 1
1324359 CONTROL ROD 1
1326581 COMBI. BOLT 12
1326582 COMBI. BOLT 8
1326584 COMBI BOLT 52
1326718 HINGE 1
1327064 SHIM 2
1327066 SHIM 1
1327067 SHIM 3
1327093 BEARING BUSHING 1
1327672 ELEMENT OIL FILTER 4
1327969 HOSE 2
1327970 HOSE 1
1328594 HEX.NUT,METR.F 1
1328618 FLEXIBLE PIPE 1
1328866 Combi.bolt 11
1328885 BUSH 1
1329697 SPRING PLATE 8
1330130 O-RING 2
1331586 FIX.SPRING CLIP 30
1331725 CONTROL 1
1331731 CONTROL VALVE 1
1331786 CONTROL 1
1331805 LEV.CONTR.VALVE 1
1332365 BRACK,GEAR HAND 1
1333402 BEARING BUSHING 1
1333580 FILLER PLATE 1
1334484 TIMINGCASE GASK 1
1335477 TENS.GEAR SHAFT 1
1335547 FLUIDLEV.SWITCH 1
1335633 FRONT PLATE 2
1335634 FRONT PLATE 1
1335913 HINGE 3
1335915 FIX.PLATE STRT 3
1336213 REPAIR KIT 1
1336804 LENS MARKER LAMP 6
1336856 SOCKET 1
1336856 SOCKET 1
1336856 SOCKET 1
1336857 PLUG N 1
1336897 HOSETAIL 13mm 3



1336897 HOSETAIL 13mm 8
1337806 VIBRATION DAMPER 1
1337811 RETAINING CLIP 1
1340360 CONNECTOR 9
1341501 GASKET 1
1341937 O-RING 8
1341997 COOLANT PIPES 1
1343217 FIX.PLATE,ROUND 1
1343471 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1343867 Silicon spray 1
1343877 Chassis grey spray 400ml(STK) 12
1343885 DE-ICER 400ml (ORDER STOCK) 1
1343937 RUBBER BUFFER 8
1343940 RUBBER BUFFER 7
1344062 MIRROR BRACKET 2
1344190 GASKET GEARBOX 2
1344438 SPRING PIN 10
1344439 SPRING PIN 4
1344991 S/S Fastening tape 1
1345552 MIRROR GLASS 1
1346986 ELEMENT OIL FILTER 6
1347063 THERMOSTAT 1
1347068 S/S FILTER ELEMENT 7
1347401 HOSE CLIP 1
1348455 VEHICLE TOOLS 2
1348460 VEHICLE TOOLS 1
1348787 OMEGA-BRACKET 1
1348972 PLUG 1
1349031 PPC-T-GENERAL 1
1350339 CONTROL COCK 1
1350556 SHIFTING RING 1
1350580 JAW REPAIR KIT 1
1351901 GROMMET 6
1352467 COMBI.BOLT 8
1352518 LOCKING CAM 4
1352527 MUDFLAP 1
1352661 UPHOLSTERY 1
1353428 HOSE 1
1354288 EXHAUST BRACKET 1
1354854 BULB ROUND 12V 5W 4
1355523 HEX.BOLT,METR. 1
1355529 HEX.SCREW METR. 10
1355532 HEX.SCREW METR. 6
1355533 HEX.SCREW METR. 1
1355545 HEX.NUT,METRIC M8 90
1355551 HEX.NUT METRIC 8
1355552 HEX.NUT,METRIC 6
1355553 HEX.NUT METRIC 11
1355559 HEX.NUT,METR.F. 7
1355560 HEX.NUT METR.F. 22
1355722 HOSE 1
1356326 DERMOTECT 9  1 KG 6
1356328 Dermotect W3  1kg 7
1356401 FIXING PLATE 1



1356448 Red paint spray (ORDER STOCK) 1
1356990 FUSE 4
1357301 CONNECTOR PIEC. 30
1357383 ELEC.CONNECTION 2
1357737 BOLT 8
1357738 NUT 8
1357739 SPRING WASHER 8
1357839 COVER PLATE 1
1358666 LENS - RED / WHITE 1
1358666 LENS - RED / WHITE 2
1358670 LENS - CLEAR 2
1358670 LENS - CLEAR 7
1358676 LENS - CLEAR 4
1358676 LENS - CLEAR 6
1358678 LENS - AMBER 4
1358681 LENS - AMBER 5
1358683 LENS - RED 4
1358689 BULBHOLDER (DP) 1
1358689 BULBHOLDER (DP) 4
1358692 REFLECTOR - AMBER 10
1358716 LENS - AMBER 1
1358718 JUNCTION BOX 2
1358722 LID ASSY. 2
1358722 LID ASSY. 2
1358725 LID 8
1358777 CONTROL 1
1358788 LENS (LH) 2
1358791 MARKER LAMP 1
1359462 S/S Repair kit 1
1359623 Tension spring 7
1359843 WASHER 15
1360052 RETAINING RING 6
1360053 RETAINING RING 3
1360054 RETAINING RING 1
1360055 RETAINING RING 4
1360056 RETAINING RING 11
1360057 RETAINING RING 12
1360060 RETAINING RING 12
1360061 RETAINING RING 8
1360062 RETAINING RING 4
1360063 RETAINING RING 4
1360076 RETAINING RING 4
1360077 RETAINING RING 10
1360078 RETAINING RING 12
1360079 RETAINING RING 4
1360384 CIGAR LIGHTER 1
1361115 CONTROL 1
1361165 CONTROL 2
1361911 S/S FASTENING TAPE 1
1361912 COVER CAB 6
1362313 GASKET 1
1362737 GUARD 1
1363568 BEARING BRACKET 1
1363816 S/S STEP 1



1365085 BUSH 1
1365190 FLANGE NUT,METR 6
1365635 L BRACKET 2
1366100 PANEL SWITCH 1
1366259 LEVER 1
1367078 ADAPTOR 1
1367082 CONNECTOR PIEC. 1
1369290 SHOULDERED STUD 1
1372824 PLUG 8
1374282 ELEC.CONNECTION 10
1374733 PIN 5
1374858 ALUMINIUM RING 1
1376132 ADAPTOR 1
1376679 CONNECTOR PIEC. 1
1376683 CONNECTOR 1
1376727 FIX.PLATE,STRT 1
1376910 CLAMPING PLATE 4
1377738 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1377738 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 6
1377738 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 6
1377748 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1377748 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1377750 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1377750 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1377756 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1377757 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 3
1377761 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1377764 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 3
1377765 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1378388 HOSE 1
1378391 HOSE 1
1378391 HOSE 1
1380341 THRUST PIECE 3
1380342 COMPRESS.SPRING 3
1380621 ADAPTOR BUSH 2
1381783 LOCK NUT 2
1382201 HOSE CLIP 2
1382653 HOSE CLIP 4
1382861 SHOULDERED STUD 3
1382861 SHOULDERED STUD 3
1382996 LOCK NUT 8
1384172 COUPLING-AUX.FEMALE.CA.M22X1.5 1
1384295 BULBHOLDER 3
1384311 SOCKET - 13 POLE 1
1387265 GASKET GEARBOX 1
1387600 Upholstery Cleaner (ORDER STK) 1
1387600 Upholstery Cleaner (ORDER STK) 12
1387684 MARKER BOARD TYPE 4 (UK) 1
1387685 MARKER BOARD TYPE 5 (UK) PAIR 1
1387700 LENS - AMBER 2
1387702 COUPLING OPER. SLEEVE 1/2 BSP 1
1387702 COUPLING OPER. SLEEVE 1/2 BSP 1
1387702 COUPLING OPER. SLEEVE 1/2 BSP 1
1387702 COUPLING OPER. SLEEVE 1/2 BSP 10



1388161 S/S   V BELT 1
1388161 S/S   V BELT 2
1388385 CONNECTOR 1
1388952 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1389474 CYLINDRICAL PIN 1
1389858 BRAKE PIPE 1
1391629 LOCK KEY 1
1393023 HEX.SCREW,MTR.F 1
1393560 LOCKING PLATE 37
1395360 INTERIOR LIGHT 2
1395838 COMBI.BOLT 8
1395839 COMBI.BOLT 20
1397058 FIXING FRAME 1
1397059 FIXING FRAME 1
1397484 PPC-STR.-MALE 1
1397882 FUSE 1
1398538 SEALING RING 1
1399200 LAMP FOG 1
1399446 HEX.NUT,METRIC 3
1399451 GEAR WHEEL 1
1399467 HEX.BOLT,UNC 8
1399519 FLANGE BOLT 5
1399530 O-RING 58
1399532 GASKET 1
1399545 CON.ROD BOLT 2
1399547 BEARING SHELL 3
1399615 GASKET 1
1399683 GASKET 4
1400024 TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1400026 TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1400150 LUBRICATOR                 FSW 3
1400153 NEEDLE BEARING 3
1400268 LOCKING WASHER 1
1400280 PLUG 1
1400401 S/S COVER CAB 1
1400408 HEX.NUT METRIC 22
1400462 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1400465 PLUG 5
1400471 SCREW,HEXAL.REC 3
1400604 FILTER 1
1400702 HEX.BOLT,METRIC 10
1400707 CAB SECTION 2
1400708 CAB SECTION 1
1400713 FIXING BRACKET 1
1400786 BLOCK 6
1400886 VENT. GRILL 1
1400951 BLANKING PLATE 1
1400956 CLIP,PANEL 2
1400982 INSTRUMENT.PAN. 1
1401041 SCREW,HEXAL.REC 12
1401050 CONSOLE BRACKET 1
1401453 U/J Straps 2
1401455 HEX SCREW UNF 3
1401513 HEX.NUT,METR.F. 5



1401554 FLANGE NUT 26
1401665 U-BOLT,METR.F. 2
1401681 BEARING BUSHING            FSW 4
1401830 HEAT SHIELD 1
1402062 HOSE 1
1402062 HOSE 1
1402065 O RING 1
1402650 HOSE CLIP 1
1402832 AIR INLET CAP 1
1402853 PPC-UNION NUT 1
1403195 SELFLOCKING NUT 10
1403196 SELFLOCKING NUT 2
1403394 CORNER BRACKET 1
1403395 CORNER BRACKET 1
1403610 S/S  OIL SUMP GASKET     FSW 1
1403612 EXPANSION PLUG 3
1403926 AIR VENT PIPE              FSW 1
1403930 CONNECT.PIECE              FSW 2
1403956 BLANKING PLATE 1
1403963 SEAL 8
1403965 STRAIGHT COUPLING 3
1403968 CONTROL VALVE 1
1403973 CYLINDRICAL PIN 1
1403977 BOLT,MAIN BEAR COVER 10
1404037 RING 1
1404047 O-RING 3
1404066 ROCKER SHAFT 2
1404094 BUTTON 1
1404302 PLAIN WASHER 24
1404303 HEX.BOLT,METRIC 12
1404337 PLUG 8
1404346 PLAIN WASHER 27
1404689 STUD METRIC 4
1404868 S/S MIRROR+FITTINGS 1
1405122 EXHAUST PIPE 1
1405190 VIBRATION DAMPER 1
1405242 RETAINING CLIP 2
1405287 PIPECLIP 1
1405334 FUEL PIPE 1
1405387 WIPER BLADE 1
1405452 ADAPTOR BUSH 1
1405568 WHEELBOLT 3
1405613 FIX PLATE STRT 1
1405914 BRACKET CROSSMEMBER 1
1405918 PLAIN WASHER 37
1405954 SLEEVE 1
1405984 BOLT 20
1406088 DIPSTICK ENGINE 2
1406141 PLAIN WASHER 16
1406261 EXPANSION NUT 1
1406304 NOZZLE TIP 2
1406433 BRAKE PIPE 1
1406436 MOUNTING BRACKET 6
1406997 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1



1407052 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 2
1407207 MOUNTING KIT 1
1407243 HEX.NUT METRIC 1
1407312 FLANGE BOLT 4
1407364 CONNECTOR 1
1407368 FLANGE 1
1407486 Fuel pipe 1
1407589 CIRCLIP 10
1407591 THRUST WASHER 1
1407897 Cover cab . 19
1407898 Cover,cab . 18
1407904 Storage box . 1
1408033 FUEL PIPE 1
1408064 Coolant pipes 3
1408203 PLAIN WASHER 1
1408394 Ppc general 1
1408423 L-bracket, 90gr 1
1408429 BRACKET 2
1408464 Q.-rel. cp. dist. bl 1
1408638 Fixing bracket 9
1408727 Pressure sensor Air 2
1408919 Q.-rel. cp. dist. bl 1
1409330 Plug,cab 5
1409407 O RING 23
1409411 Imperial seal plug 4
1409415 Cover AdBlue tank 1
1409437 Protective cover . 1
1409451 Pin 20
1409453 Pin 20
1409468 Connector piec. 20
1409482 FLANGE BOLT 12
1409509 SEALING RING 2
1409553 PIN 2
1409577 Connector 10 poles 2
1409578 Connector 10 poles 2
1409618 Connector 3 poles 5
1409650 O RING 6
1409651 Sealing ring 2
1409656 Connector 10 poles 8
1409676 HOSE CLIP 1
1409677 O RING 6
1409723 Sealing ring 2
1409736 Flange bolt 15
1409766 O RING 1
1409773 FLANGE BOLT 12
1409774 FLANGE BOLT 12
1409780 ADBLUE HOSE 1
1409785 FLANGE BOLT 15
1409787 O RING 10
1409796 O RING 4
1409872 PIPECLIP 2
1409889 Push switch . 2
1409940 Cap . 1
1409996 O RING 10



1425577 BLANKING PLATE 1
1426061 HOSE 2
1426062 HOSE 1
1426149 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1426767 SHOULDERED STUD 2
1427151 HOSE 1
1427391 PIN 4
1428308 CONNECTOR 10
1428313 CONNECTOR 4
1433968 LIGHT BLANK 3
1433968 LIGHT BLANK 5
1434006 LENS (RED/NO. PLATE) 1
1434006 LENS (RED/NO. PLATE) 1
1434013 LENS - GREEN 1
1434013 LENS - GREEN 15
1434734 O-RING 7
1434735 O-RING 1
1434866 STUD METRIC 6
1434949 SUPPORT 1
1435485 S/S O-ring 2
1435536 HUB CAP (6.4 - 9T) 1
1435595 PANEL SWITCH 1
1436329 TEST CONNECTION 2
1436843 GASKETING SEALANT 510 (50ml) 1
1438996 Wiring harness chass 1
1439028 FIX.SPRING CLIP 2
1439247 CONTROL ROD 1
1439886 CONNECTOR 1
1440741 FLANGE GASKET 1
1440742 FLANGE GASKET 1
1442105 SEAL 2
1442372 CONNECTOR PIEC. 2
1442896 MUDGUARD (1/4) 1
1442907 MUDGUARD (SINGLE) 1
1442936 S/S BRACKET - COLLAPSING - SID 1
1443037 HOLDER - DOOR HOOK 3
1443039 DOOR HOOK 1
1443040 DOOR HOOK 2
1443040 DOOR HOOK 3
1443041 DOOR RETAINER 1
1443548 OIL FILTER EL 2
1443556 Hose 1
1443683 Trim cover 10
1444693 O-RING 10
1444694 O-RING 5
1445740 HEX BOLT M8x16 COARSE S/STEEL 8
1446706 PARKING SOCKET ABS/EBS 1
1446706 PARKING SOCKET ABS/EBS 5
1447221 SEAL GEARBOX 1
1447960 PLUG 1
1448191 Ppc adjustable 1
1449238 SUPPORT 2
1449609 S/S HINGE LEAF 4
1450533 S/S VIBRATION DAMPER 1



1450689 PRESSURE SENSOR 1
1450983 ELEC.CONNECTION 5
1451549 CONTROL ROD 2
1451562 Type Identbadge Alpha 400 NLA 1
1454125 COOLANT PIPE 1
1454127 SEALING RING 7
1454128 RETAINING CLIP 10
1454337 TRIM COVER                 FSW 10
1454338 CONNECTOR 13
1454339 CONNECTOR 4
1455122 PLUG 1
1455165 EXHAUST PIPE 1
1455170 GASKET 1
1455333 PROTECTION CAP 1
1456031 Vibration damper 8
1456995 Stop block 1
1457054 STRAIGHT COUPL. 2
1458474 HEX.BOLT,METR.F 10
1458475 THRUST WASHER 1
1459350 TYPE IDENTBADGE 2
1459351 TYPE IDENTBADGE 2
1459352 TYPE IDENTBADGE 3
1459353 TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1459358 TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1487339 KIT - TAPPET HEAD 1
1487356 AIR BAG 2
1487426 FITTING KIT 2
1487426 FITTING KIT 5
1487430 FITTING KIT 1
1488231 BEARING ASSY. 1
1488231 BEARING ASSY. 3
1488233 DUST COVER - FILLER PLATE 10
1488281 BEARING HOUSING 2
1488288 WASHER 2
1488292 DUST COVER (SET) 1
1488296 O RING 10
1488322 O RING 20
1488390 AIR CHAMBER BRACKET 1
1488506 PULL OFF SPRING 12
1488615 BUSH - SENSOR RETAINING 2
1488656 S/S  WHEEL NUT 32A/F 7
1488656 S/S  WHEEL NUT 32A/F 10
1488683 CAMSHAFT (LH) 350 3
1488713 ROLL PIN 5
1488713 ROLL PIN 10
1488717 O RING 6
1488732 WASHER - LOCK 2
1488776 BOLT 5
1488874 GASKET - HUB CAP 5
1488884 SLACK ADJUSTER 1
1488884 SLACK ADJUSTER 1
1488941 WASHER 8
1488961 BOLT 2
1488965 NUT 2



1489082 GREASE NIPPLE 4
1489083 GREASE NIPPLE 10
1489095 CIRCLIP 10
1489101 CIRCLIP 8
1489101 CIRCLIP 10
1489107 WASHER 3
1489116 NUT 2
1489116 NUT 4
1489912 ANCHOR PIN BUSH 2
1489912 ANCHOR PIN BUSH 10
1489920 BUSH 2
1489949 BOLT 1
1500061 AIR FILTER EL (AF409K) 2
1500081 AIR FILTER EL (AF472) 4
1500087 AIR FILTER EL (AF849) 1
1500136 AIR FILTER EL (AF1774) 2
1500138 AIR FILTER EL (AF1811) 1
1500154 AIR FILTER EL (AF1867) 1
1500196 AIR FILTER EL (AF4124) 8
1500199 AIR FILTER EL (AF4135) 1
1500207 AIR FILTER EL (AF4509) 1
1500234 AIR FILTER EL (AF4720) 2
1500240 AIR FILTER EL (AF4749) 1
1500270 AIR FILTER EL (AF4918) 1
1500276 AIR FILTER EL (AF4968) 5
1500290 AIR FILTER EL (AF25022) 1
1500292 AIR FILTER EL (AF25043M) 1
1500292 AIR FILTER EL (AF25043M) 11
1500301 AIR FILTER EL (AF25066) 1
1500318 AIR FILTER EL (AF25237) 1
1500318 AIR FILTER EL (AF25237) 3
1500334 AIR FILTER EL (AF25306) 2
1500337 AIR FILTER EL (AF25313) 1
1500338 AIR FILTER EL (AF25314) 8
1500365 AIR FILTER EL (AF25426) 4
1500375 AIR FILTER EL (AF25478) 1
1500381 AIR FILTER EL (AF25496) 1
1500396 AIR FILTER EL (AF25614) 1
1500396 AIR FILTER EL (AF25614) 5
1500402 AIR FILTER EL (AF25635) 2
1500404 AIR FILTER EL (AF25709) 2
1500424 TRP (CC2602M) 1
1500432 FUEL FILTER (FF105) 1
1500432 FUEL FILTER (FF105) 2
1500432 FUEL FILTER (FF105) 41
1500434 FUEL FILTER (FF105D) 2
1500450 FUEL FILTER EL (FF167A) 1
1500453 FUEL FILTER EL (FF185) 6
1500475 FUEL FILTER EL (FF4011) 11
1500478 FUEL FILTER EL (FF4036) 7
1500485 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5017) 7
1500502 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5053) 5
1500511 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5074) 6
1500526 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5105) 2



1500529 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5113) 23
1500532 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5121) 13
1500542 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5156) 1
1500549 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5198) 1
1500568 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5284) 5
1500598 FUEL FILTER EL (FS1212) 11
1500609 FUEL FILTER EL (FS1254) 4
1500612 FUEL FILTER EL (FS1280) 9
1500624 FUEL FILTER EL (FS19811) 20
1500668 OIL FILTER EL (HF6177) 2
1500728 OIL FILTER EL (HF6564) 1
1500731 OIL FILTER EL (HF6573) 2
1500840 OIL FILTER EL (LF670) 9
1500844 OIL FILTER EL (LF682) 10
1500851 OIL FILTER EL (LF699) 11
1500853 OIL FILTER EL (LF701) 3
1500864 OIL FILTER EL (LF777) 11
1500886 OIL FILTER EL (LF3335) 2
1500890 OIL FILTER EL (LF3342) 17
1500896 OIL FILTER EL (LF3349) 1
1500896 OIL FILTER EL (LF3349) 2
1500896 OIL FILTER EL (LF3349) 66
1500907 OIL FILTER EL (LF3376) 15
1500914 OIL FILTER EL (LF3395) 1
1500939 OIL FILTER EL (LF3476) 5
1500940 OIL FILTER EL (LF3477) 3
1500949 OIL FILTER EL (LF3506) 3
1500965 OIL FILTER EL (LF3573) 4
1500968 OIL FILTER EL (LF3584) 2
1500975 OIL FILTER EL (LF3598) 4
1500990 OIL FILTER EL (LF3637) 12
1501023 OIL FILTER (LF3769) 1
1501036 OIL FILTER EL (LF3830) 2
1501062 OIL FILTER EL (LF4054) 5
1501083 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2073) 4
1501084 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2074) 9
1501086 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2076) 8
1501087 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2077) 2
1501089 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2096) 1
1501091 CARTRIDGE COOLANT (WF2142) 2
1501095 BATTERY,12 V (WET) (590122072) 2
1501256 BATTERY,12 VOLT (62046) 1
1501299 SPIGOT BEARING 1
1501300 FUEL FILTER EL (FS19599) 13
1502095 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502095 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502106 MIRROR GLASS 3
1502115 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502115 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502119 MIRROR GLASS 3
1502135 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502289 MIRROR GLASS (HTD) 2
1502418 MIRROR+FITTINGS 1
1502420 S/S MIRROR+FITTINGS 1



1502467 MIRROR HEAD 1
1502541 MIRROR GLASS 2
1502607 MIRROR GLASS W/A 1
1502607 MIRROR GLASS W/A 3
1502608 MIRROR GLASS W/A 1
1502608 MIRROR GLASS W/A 2
1502940 FUEL FILTER EL (FF5405) 1
1504877 Filter Hydraulic (HF7906) 3
1504913 QUICK RELEASE VALVE 1
1504917 BLOW OFF VALVE 1
1504935 CARTRIDGE - AIR DRYER 2
1506570 BRAKE PAD SET 2
1514154 AIR FILTER   (AF25504) 1
1514299 AIR FILTER (AF25829) 2
1514299 AIR FILTER (AF25829) 3
1514714 Fuel filter el.(FF5077) 2
1514799 Fuel filter el. (FF5255) 3
1514866 Fuel filter,el. (FF5684) 8
1514869 FUEL/WATER SEPERATOR (FF5470) 5
1515669 Filter Hydraulic 2
1516184 OIL FILTER  (LF3472) 4
1516228 Oil filter el. 3
1516327 OIL FILTER   (LF3959) 44
1517372 AIR FILTER   (AF25875) 1
1517412 Fuel filter el. (FF5037HE) 3
1517413 FUEL FILTER (FF5298) 1
1517413 FUEL FILTER (FF5298) 37
1517547 Moist.separator(FS20202) 12
1517576 STOP LIGHT SWITCH 1
1517589 VALVE - DOUBLE CHECK 1
1517730 VALVE-RELIEF (11.0 BAR) 1
1517752 KIT-ADE6S DESS.CAN 2
1517862 WIPER BLADE 20in 5
1517878 WASHER JET 2
1519579 REAR LAMP (RH) 1
1519616 BULBHOLDER 4
1519619 LENS - REAR LAMP 8
1520016 SPRING BRAKE 1
1521035 WHITE GREASE AIR DISC BRK 1
1521862 SPARES KIT 1
1521967 Air filter cartridge (AF25976) 7
1522093 BRAKE CALIPER (LH) 1
1524085 LENS 1
1524638 Fuel filter,element (FF5647) 1
1524638 Fuel filter,element (FF5647) 1
1525405 Starter motor 1
1525806 Halogen bulb H11 3
1525807 Halogen bulb H1 2
1525808 Halogen bulb H3 23
1525809 Halogen bulb H4 4
1525924 MIRROR - WIDE ANGLE - NON HTD 1
1525933 GLASS - WIDE ANGLE - HTD 1
1525936 GLASS - WIDE ANGLE - HTD W/A 1
1526673 Filler cap AdBlue 2



1526765 Rear Lamp 2
1527624 MIRROR HEAD W/A (HTD) 3
1600713 LEVER 1
1602173 LOCKING CAM 4
1602388 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 2
1602720 ELECTR.CABLE 1
1602721 AERIAL 1
1603096 O-RING 5
1603097 O-RING 5
1603285 SILENT BLOCK 1
1604229 RUBBER SECTION 2
1604637 GUIDE BLOCK 2
1605829 COOLANT PIPE 1
1605834 THERMOSTAT 1
1608479 S/S CONTOUR LAMP ORANGE 1
1609568 PLAIN WASHER 14
1610191 MIRROR GLASS 1
1610191 MIRROR GLASS 1
1610191 MIRROR GLASS 1
1610191 MIRROR GLASS 2
1610191 MIRROR GLASS 2
1610450 SADDLE (RDSOP) 1
1610596 SENSOR CABLE 2
1611305 Connector 5 poles 1
1611871 O RING 8
1612200 TEST CONNECTION 3
1612629 LICENCE HOLDER - DOUBLE 3
1612630 LICENCE HOLDER - TRIPLE 1
1612631 HOLDER - VTG6 L/W 1
1613069 S/S TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1613076 S/S TYPE IDENTBADGE 1
1613550 V BELT AIRCON 1
1614594 WIRING HARN CAB 3
1615080 S/S LEVER SWITCH 1
1615494 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 1
1615675 VASELINE 1KG 1
1616780 Sealing ring 5
1617375 FUEL PIPE 3
1617560 Trim cover 1
1617644 Tighten.strap 1
1619775 GEAR WHEEL 2
1619814 RETAINING RING 1
1620228 MIRROR GLASS 1
1620344 STOP BLOCK 8
1621719 SCREW 11
1622006 O-RING 1
1622120 HOSE CLIP 1
1623640 Cab section 1
1624219 HOSE CLIP 2
1624942 Hose clip 1
1625003 THRUST WASHER 1
1625004 THRUST WASHER 1
1625141 HEX.NUT,METR.F. 1
1625143 HEX.SCREW,MTR.F 2



1626751 S/S Self-tap.flange bolt 10
1628802 HEX.NUT METR.F. 1
1634514 Z-bracket 1
1635047 Coolant pipe 2
1635709 Blanking plate 1
1636617 Non return valv 1
1637337 BULB 1
1638154 SEALING RING 1
1638270 O RING 11
1638734 S/S Connector 16 poles 1
1643076 Gasket set . 2
1643366 Handle 1
1643367 Handle . 1
1643368 Handle . 1
1651064 Cover cab 1
1651638 Pin 5
1654741 Aerial . 1
1655924 HOSE 1
1656923 Step 1
1657107 Valve ins.seat 2
1658943 S/S Sealing ring 3
1658944 Handle . 1
1659628 Lever switch               FSW 1
1659691 S/S Air filter element. 1
1659691 S/S Air filter element. 2
1659691 S/S Air filter element. 2
1660115 Brack,cool.inst 1
1660124 O-ring . 1
1665747 Holder First aid box 4
1665764 S/S Aerial Cb 1
1666436 Exhaust bracket 1
1667279 L-bracket, 90gr 1
1667627 ADAPTOR BUSH 8
1668302 GUIDE SECTION 2
1668793 Exhaust pipe 1
1669346 Connector piec. 5
1669404 Connector 2 poles 5
1669790 Adapter bush 1
1670953 Spring nut 6
1674788 Stud,metric 1
1674945 Exhaust gasket 1
1675179 Non-ret.valve 1
1676172 Loudspeaker . 1
1676687 Connector . 2
1676691 Connector piec. 25
1676692 Connector piec. 1
1676799 S/S Flange gasket 1
1677165 Q.-rel. cp. adp/s.f. 1
1677251 Filter . 1
1679365 Control . 1
1681032 BULB 17
1681455 TACHOGRAPH DTCO LF 1
1681626 Lock Trp 1
1681626 Lock Trp 2



1682588 Connector piec. 4
1683014 Hose clip 2
1685169 S/S Fixing frame . 1
1686950 Coolant pipe 1
1687345 Plain bearing . 2
1687394 Brack,cool.inst 1
1688415 Shouldered stud 2
1690131 S/S Trimming sect. 1
1691889 S/S Locking plate          NLA 52
1691969 Protective cover 1
1692215 Locking washer 1
1693157 Fittings-tachograph 20
1693158 Seal . 6
1693815 Non return valv 1
1693978 S/S Spring plate 70
1694000 S/S Electronic unit 4
1694705 Window section 2
1696145 O-ring . 2
1696156 Lock Tool container 2
1696350 Compressor pipe 1
1697005 COOLANT PIPE 2
1697025 BOLT 28
1697215 Selflocking nut 3
1697325 Pressure sensor 1
1697845 Type identbadge 3
1697855 Type identbadge 1
1700532 Screw,hexal.rec 20
1700753 Thrust washer 2
1700781 Panel switch 1
1700810 Fibre ring 1
1701288 MIRROR FRONTVIEW 1
1702183 Hose/pipe clip             FSW 1
1702216 Rivet nut 76
1702460 Clamping piece 1
1702462 Rivet nut 19
1702736 Pipeclip 4
1703097 Screw csk.hexal 5
1703101 Hex.nut metric 5
1726361 BLANKING PLATE 2
1733176 S/S Protective cover 2
1735602 DIODE 1
1735819 Wiring harness,cab. 1
1736918 Protective cover 1
1736918 Protective cover 1
1736918 Protective cover 2
1736918 Protective cover 3
1736918 Protective cover 6
1736919 TRIM 1
1736920 Protective cover 1
1739366 Sealing ring 1
1739716 Retaining ring 1
1741874 Banjo bolt 5
1743320 Compress.spring 4
1744188 Fixing plate 1



1745418 Bridge bracket 2
1745698 O-ring . 1
1747868 Cab bracket . 1
1781196 Instruct.plate 3
1781233 Cyl.head screw 3
1781372 Pneumatic cylinder 1
1781659 Compress.spring 1
1781820 Screw,csk head 34
1781839 Hinge leaf Grille 2
1804054 O-ring . 1
1805713 Mirror glass 1
1805713 Mirror glass 1
1810079 Exh.brake valve . 1
9500058 HORN 24V SHELL TYPE HIGH 1
9500201 AIR LOCK (Multiple orders DS) 1
9500281 HUB CAP 2
9500303 BARREL OLIVE 12MM 10
9500392 SPRING 1
9500392 SPRING 1
9500393 KNOB BLACK 1
9500460 BOLT 2
9500507 MIRROR HEAD (WA-HTD) - RH 1
9500550 BULKHEAD ADAPTOR M16 X M22 1
9505024 BACK ALARM CUT OUT 1
9505040 S/S VBV-L420 CABLE 1
9506048 GREASE 18in NPT 65 DEG 3
9506048 GREASE 18in NPT 65 DEG 8
9506050 RETURN SPRING BLACK 310MM 8
9506051 BUSH ANCHOR PIN 8
9506051 BUSH ANCHOR PIN 8
9506052 GRANNING SINTERED CAM S/BUSH 4
9506053 GRANNING CAMSHAFT GREASE SEAL 8
9506053 GRANNING CAMSHAFT GREASE SEAL 12
9506055 DRUM 310MM 19STUD 400 SERIES 2
9506056 CAMSHAFT LH 212MM SMALL HEAD 1
9506339 WHEEL NUT INDICATOR 41mm 25
9506548 AIR BAG 1
9506556 FITTING KIT 1
9506615 REFLECTOR - RED ROUND 2
9506651 FITTING KIT 2
9506825 RUBBER BUFFER 1
9506825 RUBBER BUFFER 2
9506915 Side Lamp 2
9507613 STRAIGHT STUD M22x1.5-8x1.5 10
9507614 STRAIGHT STUD M22x1.5-10x1.0 10
9507715 EQUAL TEE CONNECTOR 6MM 3
9507769 RUBBER BUFFER 3
9507789 SADDLE - 35MM X 320MM 2
9507820 S/S RUBBER BUFFER 1
9507866 ANTI-LUCE FAST. SPRING LOADED 10
9507891 DUSTITE COVER 27mm 6
9507972 STRAIGHT STUD M22X1.5/6X1 10
9507976 ELBOW ADAPTOR M22X1.5 10
9507977 S/S STEEL ADAPM22X1.5/M12X1.5 10



9507977 S/S STEEL ADAPM22X1.5/M12X1.5 13
9508131 Digital Tachograph 1
9508163 SE5000 Sealing Kit 1
9508171 25.0mm Reach 2
9508174 90.0mm Reach 1
9508224 Electronic Interface 1
9508255 Plug A Socket 19
9508256 Plug B Socket 8
9508259 Terminal 44
9508265 Installation Kit 1
9508267 Mounting Tray 1
9508293 Sealing Kit Encrypted Sender 5
9508548 SIDE STUD TEE ADAPTOR M22X1.5 1
9508557 SEAL - GREASE 1
9508582 HOSETAIL 13MM - 18MM 1
9508619 S/S AIR BAG 1
9509003 Brake fluid 500ml 12
9509003 Brake fluid 500ml 132
9509015 Copper grease 9143 500gm tub 10
9509141 AIR BAG 2
41025191 NIPPLE 10
01-01073-000 DISC WASHER 1
028 673 10 JOINT S62 AXLE 1
028 674 08 WASHER S62 AXLE 1
032 091 12 CONNECTOR NON PREFERED 4
045 795 08 RUBBER ELBOW PIPE 1
05-00003-000 H.P. ELBOW 1
05-00272-000 BUSH - WRAPPED 3
0683251R BRAKE SHOE SET              MM 1
0683586R WATER PUMP 1
069 285 10 TOP HAT BUSH 2
080 496 00 CAB INTERIOR LAMP S90 1
08-00449-000 DOOR HOLDER 1
08-00751-000 WIPER BLADE-SNAP ON FIXING 2
08-01158-000 GROMMET-SCREENWASH   5-10 1
0866474R S/S S/EX CALIPER (NS)(DC1) 1
0871068/1 RANDO HD32 HYDRAULIC OIL 208L 134
100CP0898 BAYONET CAP 1
100CP4930 PLUG 1
13-00266-000 LINK - AXLE TO LEVEL VALVE 1
132 427 08 BORE SUPPORT-1/2 ENOTS 2
132 428 06 BORE SUPPORT-3/8 ENOTS 1
1343255R MAGNETIC VALVE 1
1504774R S/EX BRAKE SHOE  (S) 2
1516473R S/EX ALTERNATOR 1
1516560R S/EX ALTERNATOR 1
156 949 00 GASKET 3
1660025/1 MULTIGEAR 80W-90 208L 208
1665428R Clutch cov,assy . 1
1685711R S/S Clutch plate assy 2
171 419 11 GLAZING RUBBER 1
171 859 02 STRIKING PLATE S10 DROPS 1
1820024R Clutch plate assy (text) 3
191 020 04 SPECIAL 8MM NUT SQUARE 4



21-00055-000 BRAKE DRUM. 2
21-00055-000 BRAKE DRUM. 2
21-00070-000 8in FRONT BRAKE DRUM 2
33-00006-001 SEAL CLAMP 2
33-00006-004 Clamp 1
33-00558-002 GASKET-EXH BRAKE 2
33-00778-000 CLAMP 1
33-01892-000 CLAMP - EXH TAILPIPE SUPPORT 1
35-00884-000 BALL JOINT 1
42-00282-000 FLEX PIPE ASSY 1
42-00308-000 PIPE 3
51-00750-280 ROD FOR LEVEL VALVE LINKAGE 1
51-00881-000 BALL JOINT AM8 C/W DUST CVR 1
5221/1824 SPRING 3
5221/791 KIT GASKET 1
61-01316-002 EARTH BRAID 1
61K5648 SPRING 1
62-00388-007 SWITCH - 3-POSN ROCKER 1
62-01215-000 BRACKET-HEADLAMP 1
71-00001-012 WASHER 1
71-00032-300 CAP 5
72-00110-201 SWIVEL ELBOW 1
72-00110-206 SWIVEL ELBOW 1
72-00111-007 TEE PIECE 2
72-00112-006 CENTRE STUD TEE. 2
72-00216-003 ELBOW ADAPTOR-PIF-METRIC TUBE 1
72-00216-004 ELBOW ADAPTOR -PIF-METRIC TUBE 3
72-00242-001 ELBOW ADAPTOR PIF METRIC 1
72-00242-201 ELBOW ADAPTOR -PIF-METRIC TUBE 1
907 608 00 CLEVIS PIN 2
907 701 09 S/S SAFETY CLIP 1
912 206 08 BULKHEAD COUPLING 1
919 605 04 TUBENUT 41
919 606 02 TUBING NUT 2
924 237 09 SPECIAL WASHER ID 17 OD 48 10
924 301 11 TEE CONNECTOR - SIDE STEM 2
924 303 07 TEE CONNECTOR - SIDE STEM 1
924 406 09 ENOTSREDUCER 1/2 TO 1/4 1
925 085 03 HOSE 1
927 502 05 3/8in UNC SETSCREW 11/4in LG 11
936 501 12 2.1/4in DIA RUBBER MOUNT 2
939 501 05 ENOTS ELBOW ADAPTOR 1
939 502 03 ENOTS ELBOW ADAPTOR 1
939 602 11 ENOTS STUD TEEPIECE 1/2 OD 1
949 511 05 BOTTOM HOSE 1
949 523 07 HOSE 1
9509053/1 URSA ULTRA 10W40 E6 208LT 32
abrc065 Q.-rel. cp. parts 2
ABRC067 ELBOW 1
ABRC082 Q.-rel. cp. parts 1
ABRC108 Q.-rel. cp. parts 1
ABU5333 WASHER 2
ABU5334 NUT 1
ACAP018 PLUG 1



ACAP612 TREAD STEP 2
ACAP732 FASTENER (450177) 3
ACAR149 CLIP 2
ACAR529 SPRING CLIP 10
ACAR621 BUSH 1
ACHA034 ADAPTOR    (see notes) 1
ACHA049 ELBOW 1
ACHA077 ADAPTOR 1
ACHA120 TEST CONNECTION 1
acha270 DIPSTICK FLEXIBLE 1
ACHA955 ELBOW 1
ACHC413 SHIM 5
ACHD683 S/S O RING 9
ACHE217 ADAPTOR 1
ACHE364 NUT 1
ACHE945 ELBOW 1
ACHF433 BUSH 8
ACHG069 BUSH 2
achh506 CAP RAIN 3
ACHH763 BRACKET 4
ACHJ152 HOSE 1
ACHK194 DAMPER         (See Text) 3
ACHK711 BUSH 1
ACHM551 PRESSURE CAP 1
acu2895 RETAINER 20
ACU4252 S/S MOUNTING RUBBER 2
ACU6388 CAP FILLER 1
ACU7221 LENS 4
ACU7951 GROMMET 1
ACU8960 T PIECE 1
ACU9119 BLIND GROMMET 2
ACU9342 BEARING 1
AD BLUE AD BLUE LT 511
aela013 SWITCH LIGHTING 2
AELB155 LENS 2
AELB501 KEY RECEPTACLE 1
AELB577 SWITCH 1
AELB710R ALTERNATOR 1
AELD067 S/S SIDE REPEATER NLA 1
AELD068 SIDE REPEATER 1
AHM2737 SCREW 9
AJU1811 U BOLT 4
AMK0097 BUSH 2
AMK4386 SEAL OIL 8
AMPA101 STUD 5
AMPA730 SEAL 9
AMPA834 UNIT POP-OUT 1
AMPA901 SCREW+LOCK COMP 6
AMPB266 SPRING 8
AMPB609 BULBHOLDER 5
AMPB618 HORN 3
AMPB839 BALL JOINT (LH) 1
AMPB955 PLUG 1
AMPC077 BOWL 1



AMPC285 SOLENOID 2
APPA154 WASHER JET KIT 1
APUA779 MOUNTING 1
ATRA234 SPRING 1
ATRA565 STUD 10
BBU1458 CLIP SPRING 1
BBU2137 S/S LENS 1
BBU2204 OILSEAL 1
BBU3113 CAP DUST 1
BBU3349 CAP 4
BBU3656 LENS 1
bbu3657 LENS 3
BBU5132 CAP PRESSURE 8
BBU7508 S/S LENS 2
BH608241 BOLT 5
BMK1425 RING SEAL 2
C193736 O RING 20
C3010146 SPRING COMPRESSION   (K) 1
C3024709 RING SEALING 3
C3037537 O RING 6
C3042401 SEAL 1
C3060538 GASKET 1
C3251482 TUBE 1
C3600596 CAPSCREW 2
C3818846 GASKET 8
c3819720 UNION 1
C3820665 HOSE 2
CBU1041 PIN 8
cbu1062 CONNECTOR BANJO 3
cbu1069 WASHER 1
cbu1069 WASHER 15
cbu1104 BANJO BOLT 5
CBU1114 PLUG 7
CBU1127 PLUG 13
CBU1132 SEAL WATER PUMP 6
CBU1144 STUD 3
CBU1156 BRACE 1
CBU1215 O RING 16
CBU1271 O RING 2
CBU1345 GASKET 13
CBU1438 SEAL RING 19
cbu1478 GASKET 1
CBU1532 BELT ALTERNATOR DRIVE 1
CBU1532 BELT ALTERNATOR DRIVE 1
CBU1874 ISOLATOR 1
CBU1877 CONNECTOR 2
CBU1910 WASHER 1
CBU1910 WASHER 7
CBU2008 SEAL RING 1
CBU2018 S/S SWITCH OIL PRESSURE 3
CBU2031 SCREW 48
CBU2107 VALVE CHECK 1
CBU2179 GASKET 2
cbu2199 TEE 1



CBU2201 WASHER INJECTOR 12
CBU2247 PILLAR STUD 2
cbu2298 ELBOW 5
CBU2367 GASKET 2
CBU2384 SENSOR PRESSURE 1
cbu2393 GASKET 2
cbu2394 GASKET 1
CBU2404 PLUG 11
CBU2582 PIPE 1
CBU2673 BRACKET 1
cbu2683 PIPE 1
cbu2685 GASKET 1
CBU2690 WASHER 2
cbu2709 S/S GASKET 2
CBU2747 GASKET 1
CHM0004 BEARING 1
CM-143066 PLUG 1
CM-200293 ELBOW 1
CM-2830705 HEAD GASKET 1
CM-3040662 V BELT 1
CM-3040815 THREADED PLUG 2
CM-3046201 SEAL 5
CM-3046202 PLUG 2
CM-3046943 O RING 1
CM-3069053 CLAMP 1
CM-3080708 PISTON COOLING NOZZLE 1
CM-3080769 O RING 4
CM-3161895 HARNESS - JAKE BRAKE 1
CM-3201659 SEAL RING 10
CM-3400563 TUBE - COMP WATER 1
CM-3666696 S/S   LABEL 1
CM-3820629 GASKET - FILTER HEAD 3
CM-3820946 SEAL 4
CM-3824785 GREASE 1
CM-3882675 CLAMPING PLATE 1
cm-3892630 TUBE FUEL DRAIN (L10) 2
CM-3892648 CLAMP - TURBO CONNECTION 1
CM-3900632 SCREW 20
CM-3902089 O RING  C  SERIES 2
CM-3909886 SEAL - INJECTOR  C SERIES 6
CM-3913994 S/S   EAL O RING 6BTA  X3 1
CM-3914310 GASKET-THERMO HSG 8
CM-3914708 LOCK TAB 12
CM-3916042 GASKET HYD PUMP C SERIES 2
CM-3919359 CLAMP 4
CM-3920762 HOSE C SERIES 2
CM-3922794 O RING 16
CM-3937111 CRANK SEAL KIT 2
CM-4985110 S/S Gasket 1
CR-47697 C.R. SEAL 1
CT 1093207 SEAL 6
CT 1112645 VALVE BYPASS 1
CT 1245572 SAFETY VALVE 1
CT 1260110 OIL SEAL 10



CT 1333715 RING 7
CT 1421404 FILTER 1
CT 1440832 FILTER 1
CT 1468147 CAM FOLLOWER 6
CT 1482903 SEAL 6
CT 1495240 RING 6
CT 1504105 RING 3
CT 1596102 FILTER 5
CT 1834760 TURBO BOOST SENSOR 1
CT 1922963 HOSE 1
CT 1979377 TUBE 1
CT 1G8878 FILTER 3
CT 1R0722 FILTER 1
CT 1R0739 OIL FILTER 2
CT 1R0739 OIL FILTER 4
CT 1R1807 FILTER 6
CT 2254118 HYD.FILTER 1
CT 2360962 INJECTOR 2
CT 2456376 FILTER 3
CT 2621046 SEAL 1
CT 2W9162 BREATHER 1
CT 3B1915 BOLT 3
CT 3P0130 VEE BELT 1
CT 4P4369 SPACER 6
CT 4P7688 VALVE 5
CT 4P8182 FILTER BASE 1
CT 5L2106 WASHER 2
CT 6I2504 FILTER 2
CT 7W2326 FILTER 1
CT 7W4990 TUBE ASSY 4
CT 7X6041 AIR FILTER 2
CT 8N3088 SHAFT 1
CT 8S2332 BOLT 2
CT 9M2342 ELEMENT 1
CT 9N3666 WATER TAP 21
CT 9S3618 REPAIR KIT 2
CT 9Y3902 VALVE 1
CT 9Y9895 SEAL 1
DE-90092 U BOLT 3.5/8in 1
DE-90106 EXHAUST CLAMP 4.1/8in 8
DE-95276 EXHAUST FLEX 1
DE-99414 JOINT 1
DE-99455/T CLAMP 1
DF-0661792 PIPE COUPLING -FEMALE 10MM 13
ET-127589 NUT-OUTPUT FLANGE 1
ET-128049 NUT 1
ET-19111 OIL SEAL 1
ET-19974 INSERT VALVE 1
ET-2770139 KEY 1
ET-2770291 BUSH 2
ET-4302809 PTO COVER - LARGE 1
ET-4305230 COVER 1
ET-8876415 SWITCH-NEUTRAL 2
ET-95205 OUTPUT SHAFT NUT 1



ET-F96514 WASHER 2
ET-K-1603 RANGE SECTION GASKET KIT 1
ET-MX-7-1202 S/S   BOLT           SEE TEXT 1
FB110081 FLANGED BOLT 1
FBU1056 SPRING 8
FBU1064 SPRING 9
FBU1071 RING 33
FBU1072 PLUG 12
FBU1136 NUT 15
FBU3070 REPAIR KIT 1
FBU3226 KNOB 1
FBU3693 SEAL 1
FBU3773 LIGHT UNIT 1
FBU3789 COVER ASSEMBLY 1
FBU3923 STRAINER 2
FBU4067 PIN STRAIGHT 5
FBU5150 GASKET 5
fbu5213 BEARING 1
FBU5303 SEAL SHAFT 6
FBU5381 PLUG DRAIN 1
FBU5524 Circlip 2
FBU5524 Circlip 3
fbu7088 PLUG DRAIN 8
FBU9112 PLUG 6
FBU9113 PLUG 6
FBU9233 NUT OUTER 1
FBU9234 WASHER LOCK 1
FBU9260 CAPSCREW 4
FBU9314 O RING 2
FBU9364 WASHER THRUST 1
FG 00188 DOWEL 1
FG 26236/1 S/S REAR BRAKE DRUM 2
FG 26236/1 S/S REAR BRAKE DRUM 2
FG 26236/3 BRAKE DRUM THICK FLANGE 2
FG 50005/2 FRONT SPRING 2-LEAF (NLA) 2
FG 50132 LOCATING PIN 1
FG 50218 SPACER 2
FG 50225/2 ROLLER-SPACER CAB SUSP 2
FL 358/005 LOCKNUT 5/8 UNFF 6
FL 384/003 NYLOC NUT 3/8 UNF 6
FL 384/016 9/16in UNF NUT 4
FL 600/012 M12 SELF LOCKING NUT (25) 18
FN216051 NUT FLANGE 33
FS106161 SCREW 5
FX110041 NUT 7
GV-272.03 BOLT M10 2
GV-659.01 PRESSURE SWITCH 1
HAH7856Y03 FASTENER ODDIE 2
HAH9115 ARM WIPER 1
hah9182 ARM WIPER 1
HS-HF100003 SCREW C/S TAPERED 2
HS-HF100032 BOLT 2
HS-HF100033 S/L NUT CLASS 2
HS-HF100132 S/S M24 X 2 X 140 BOLT GRD10.9 21



HS-NF1053 M24 S/L NUT 1
HS-NF1268 M24 HARD PLAIN WASHER 3
HS-XHS506841 SPRING ASSY MLA2 ( STRAIGHT ) 1
JBK0029 ADAPTOR 1
JCK0003 ELBOW 4
kak4763 HOSE 1
KAK6554 HOSE FLEXIBLE 1
LBU5693 YOKE 1
M002574 Clothing 1
mah1617 SWITCH 1
MAH1722 SWITCH IGNITION 1
MAK2608 SHIM 3
MAK5309 STRAP  O/S/L 1
MAK6113 SPRING 1
MAK7335 SADDLE      NLA 1
MBU1272 FOOTVALVE   MOD 1
MZH9017 SWITCH WARNING LAMP TEST 1
MZK4525 CENTRE CAP 2
MZK9060 SPACER 1
N 000 002 09 1/2in DIA RED NYLON TUBE 3
NAH1198 EMBELLISHER 1
NAH3628 LEVER 1
NAH3835 SUPPORT STEP 2
nah4572 RUBBER GLAZING 2
NAH5217 CLIP 40
NAH5653 PLATE 1
nak4331 BUSH 1
NAK8059 PIN SHACKLE 1
NAK8588 CONNECTOR 2
NAK8983Y07 U BOLT 1
NAK9443 SHIM 10
NAK9444 SHIM 20
NAK9456 NUT WHEEL 7
nak9475 BOLT 3
NH106041 NORMAL NUT M6 34
NH110041 NUT 23
NT112041 NUT 25
PAK1255 PAD 1
PAK2775 STRAP 5
PAK5102 BEARING 8
PAK5461 BEARING 4
PCV67896 JOINT 2
POE50153 RING SEALING 2
POE50899AF JOINT 1
POE51170 JOINT 1
POE51176 JOINT 1
POE52105 GASKET 7
PST10631 RING SEALING 1
PST21914 RING SEAL 3
PST33609 PLUG CUP 3
PST33613 PLUG 2
PST45127 RING SEALING 2
PUF1570 BOLT 1
Q105101/1 SELF TAPPERS SLOTTED 700



Q105135/1 CLEVIS PINS 175
Q105137/1 LARGE SPLIT PINS 220
Q105142/1 "E" RETAINING CLIPS 800
Q105143/1 BONDED SEAL 100
Q105152/1 MM SMALL COPPER WASHER 244
Q105153/1 MM LARGE COPPER WASHER 90
Q105163/1 ASSORTED BLADE FUSES 80
Q105164/1 RINGS & FORKS 200
Q105164/1 RINGS & FORKS 200
Q105165/1 TEMINALS PUSH ON 200
Q105171/1 MM O RINGS 404
Q105186/1 ASSORTED HEAT SHRINK 160
Q105212/1 BRASS BA SCREWS ETC 315
Q105218/1 METRIC DOWTY WASHER 90
Q105218/1 METRIC DOWTY WASHER 90
Q105253/1 INSULATED TERMINALS 300
Q105255/1 IMP.GREASE NIPPLE 121
Q105256/1 MM GREASE NIPPLE 135
Q105415/1 FIBRE WASHERS 400
Q105458/1 MINI BLADE FUSES 90
Q110101/1 IMP.BARREL OLIVE (150) 150
Q110102/1 IMP.STEPPED OLIVES 150
Q110122/1 MM STEPPED OLIVES 150
Q110123/1 2BA ODDPACK IN STEEL 200
Q110131/1 ASSORTED R GRIPS 50
Q110175/1 MM BARREL OLIVE 150
Q205116/1 4BA FORK RED 179
Q205120/1 2BA FORK RED 280
Q205124/1 6BA RING RED 353
Q205127/1 4BA RING RED 221
Q205130/1 2BA RING RED 462
Q205145/1 PIN TERMINAL 350
Q205187/1 CABLE LUG 95-16 4
Q205215/1 2.5AMP CONN STRIP 2
Q205216/1 5 AMP CONN STRIP 3
Q205217/1 15 AMP CONN STRIP 4
Q205296/1 9.5 FEM YEL FULL INS 12
Q215178 28/0.30 BROWN  50MTR 1
Q215201/1 C501-30B 5CORE 14
Q215235/1 CABLE STARTER 10
Q225289/1 BLACK NITTO TAPE 120
Q235312/1 3 AMP BLADE FUSE 124
Q235325/1 3A MINISIZE BLADE FUSE 25
Q235571/1 20A MAXI BLADE FUSE 50
Q245501/1 2.5 X 100 BLACK TIES (100) 70
Q295282 120V 60W BC RS Bulbs 7
Q505181/1 HI-GRIP SIZE 12 30
Q505181/1 HI-GRIP SIZE 12 68
Q615225/1 1/8 BRASS COUPLING 44
Q625218/1 4MM TEE PIECE 17
Q625241/1 SPEEDFIT 5MM TEE 37
Q625313/1 1/4 BRASS CONNECTOR 1
Q625315/1 3/8 BRASS CONNECTOR 4
Q625316/1 1/2 BRASS CONNECTOR 2



Q635168 10X1 STRAIGHT 1
Q635168/1 10 X 1 STRAIGHT 50
Q635173/1 GREASE GUN ENDS 5
Q805304 12.5MM AIRLINE 1
Q835155/1 FINE EMERY ROLL 22
Q845145 GAS WELDING GOGGLES 3
Q855303 14x1x14TPI POWER BLD 1
Q865116/1 COPPERSLIP TUBES 70G 1
Q865135/1 BLUE HYLOMAR (6) 7
Q865244/1 WHITE SILICONE SEALANT 2
Q865259 Evostick 500ml 1
Q905107/1 5/32 SPLIT PIN  (200) 7
Q905142/1 5/64X1.1/2 SPLIT PIN 332
Q905143/1 3/32X2 SPLIT PIN 1,460
Q915133/1 1/4 X 1 REPAIR WASHER 200
Q915211/1 5MM SPRING WASHER 488
Q925087 6 X 5/8 FLANGE BLACK 2
Q925099/1 10 x 3/4 BLACK POZ 399
Q925130/1 6X1 POZI SE 629
Q925257/1 6 X 3/4 POI (200) 513
Q925258/1 8 X 1/2 POI  (200) 51
Q925259/1 8 X 3/4 POI (200) 412
Q925260/1 8 X 1 POI  (200) 737
Q925263/1 10 X 3/4 POI  (200) 357
Q925268/1 12 X 1.1/2 POI 213
Q955081/1 M6 X 75 COACHBOLT+NUT 70
Q955249/1 7/16 UNC X 1.1/2 HT SET 43
Q955260/1 M5 X 25 HT SET 438
Q955261/1 M5 X 40 HT SET 184
Q955265/1 M6 X 40 HT SET 48
Q955284/1 M5 X 50 HT SET 201
Q955311/1 M8 X 20 HT SET 20
Q955311/1 M8 X 20 HT SET 370
Q955330/1 M12 X 1000MM STUDDING 3
Q965090/1 4MM THREADED HEXSERT 50
Q965403/1 1/8 X 0.45 POP RIVET 500
Q965405/1 3/16 X 0.5 POP RIVET 500
Q965408/1 3/16 X 0.49 FLANGED RIVET (200) 48
Q965413/1 4.8 X 25.5 POP RIVET 100
Q975311/1 BLACK FLIP TOPS 575
Q975313/1 YELLOW SCREWS & NUTS 206
Q975314/1 BLACK SCREWS & NUTS 290
rak1125 BUSH 5
RAK1392 ADAPTOR 2
RAK1393 ADAPTOR 1
RAK1431 ELBOW 1
RAK1436 ELBOW 1
RAK1438 ELBOW 1
RAK1439 ELBOW 1
RAK1560 HEX NUT  RH 3
RAK1561 HEX NUT 3
RAK1612 WASHER 1
RAK1840 TEE PIECE 1
RAK1964 CAP HUB 2



RAK4103 V CLAMP 1
rak4668 T PIECE 1
RAK4857 NUT 4
rak7456 BOLT 5
RR-2654 403 OIL FILTER . 4
RR-OE31845 SHIM 1
RR-OE48311 SEALING RING       CP 6
RR-OE50888 JOINT 1
RR-OE52628 PLUG 1
RW-934.00.502 LOCKNUT 4
S 03859 WHEELNUT RH 7/8 BSF 9
S 03860 WHEELNUT LH 7/8 BSF 9
SE105601 SCREW 37
se108161 SCREW 12
se108455 SCREW 2
SH106251 SCREW M6 X 1.0 16
STD1187XA Repair kit . 1
STD1291 REPAIR KIT 1
STD1299 Repair kit          (obsolete) 1
STD1412 Repair kit . 3
STD1412 Repair kit . 10
STD1412 Repair kit . 13
STD1422 Repair kit . 1
STD1463XB Repair kit (NLA) 4
TP01 002 416 THREAD ADAPTOR M22 X 1.5 8
TP01 002 533 M16x1.5-12MM 45deg ELBOW 3
TP05 005 352 INNER WASHER 2
trpb0209 BULB 12V 5W SBC 10
trpb0209 BULB 12V 5W SBC 36
trpb0233 BULB 12V 4W MCC 10
trpb0233 BULB 12V 4W MCC 50
TRPB0247 BULB 24V 5W SBC HEAVY DUTY 88
TRPB0281 BULB 12V 2W BA7S 129
trpb0291 BULB 24V 21W SBC HEAVY DUTY 92
trpb0346 BULB 24V 21W SBC 40
trpb0460 BULB 24V 70W H3 10
trpb0472 BULB 12V 60/55W P43T 2
trpb0472 BULB 12V 60/55W P43T 4
trpb0472 BULB 12V 60/55W P43T 5
TRPB0504 BULB 12V 3W CAPLESS 10
WAK7363 BRACKET 2
WD-VPS48H PROTECTION VALVE - METRIC 1
XK-RC107091-52P S/EX CLUTCH 1
XT 0R3417 INJECTOR 3306 1
XT 0R6693 CARTRIDGE 1
XT 0R9727 STARTER MOTOR 1
Y 003 454 08 BOTTOM CAP 1
Y 029 522 02 WATER PUMP BELT  (K) 1
Y 030 971 03 SNAP RING 20
Y 031 221 10 FELT PISTON OILER 14
Y 031 226 00 PISTON STOP 1
Y 031 329 02 WASHER 3
Y 032 152 07 RETAINING SCREW 2
Y 032 239 02 PINCH BOLT NUT. 4



Y 032 443 10 COVER PLATE 2
Y 032 456 10 PINCH BOLT 4
Y 035 069 10 3/8 ROD END BEARING LH 1
Y 035 824 08 TRAVELLING JET ASSY 1
Y 039 014 10 LOCK STOP 1
Y 039 024 04 AXLE STOP 1
Y 045 076 03 LENS 2
Y 045 077 01 LENS 1
Y 045 100 07 JUBILEE CLIP 7
Y 045 240 00 BOTTOM COVER 1
Y 045 805 01 FIBRE WASHER 1
Y 055 283 12 S/S HALOGEN BULB 1
Y 055 614 00 GROOVE PIN 1
Y 055 987 06 S/S BULB               CP 29
Y 056 074 03 BUSH 1
Y 056 322 08 PIVOT BUSH 2
Y 057 172 08 MIRROR GLASS 2
Y 057 172 08 MIRROR GLASS 6
Y 057 183 12 BOLT M24x1.5x75MM12.9 1
Y 057 581 09 BUSH FOR 12-00023-004 6
Y 057 581 09 BUSH FOR 12-00023-004 165
Y 057 772 02 BATTERY (656) 1
Y 057 772 02 BATTERY (656) 2
Y 057 973 07 WATER VALVE 1
Y 058 088 01 CLIP 47
Y 059 035 04 ROLLER KIT 1
Y 059 913 10 FOGLIGHT PROTECTOR ( PAIR ) 1
Y 060 216 02 BATTERY (DRY 656) 4
Y 070 324 10 WHEEL STUD 1
Y 070 977 12 CAPSCREW 7
Z 031 127 03 S/EX BRAKESHOE ENDURAMID 4
Z 056 956 02 S/S   S/EX BRAKE SHOE (S) 4


	FODEN DAF & LEYLAND

